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1 | Markus Solonen

Raisu pelaaja 2

Ville Hornborg

Zakhar Zakharevich

Riku Puls

Luka Solonen

12/20/20 12:30

12/20/20 12:30
12/22/20 18:00
12/27/20 10:30
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12/27/20 10:30
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12/29/20 18:00
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OISC GOLF
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+3
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2
+2
+4
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4
+1
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51
59
64
2
58
60
53
3
3
57
63
3

DNF | +999 | 999
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+4 | 228
+2 | 58

+5 | 229
+5 | 61 | +5

+8 176
+7 | 63
+36 | 260
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1 Sami Mantymaki

2

Ritva Mustonen

Mika Artimo

Olli Jarvinen

Pilvi Turunen

Mira Uhlenius

Luka Solonen

12/20/20 12:30
12/16/20 18:00
12/22/20 18:00
12/27/20 10:30
12/20/20 12:30
12/22/20 18:00
12/16/20 18:00
12/29/20 18:00
12/16/20 18:00
12/20/20 12:30
12/22/20 18:00
12/27/20 10:30
12/20/20 12:30
12/22/20 18:00
12/27/20 10:30
12/20/20 12:30
12/22/20 18:00
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60

62

65

69

65

64

63

68
67

73

+9
+11| 67
+21 189
+15| 71
+24 | 136
+15| 71
+28 | 140
+9 | 65

+33 | 257
+13 | 69

+36 | 204
+8 | 64
+25 137

61

65


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1564329
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

_1]23]4/5 1678 ]9 10]11]1213]14 15 16 17 |16 Tot JRE
Par 3/3,3|3 /3|4 3,3 /3|33 /34,3 33|33/ 56

Avg 33/3.8/35(34|34|5 34/31|32|33(29|33(44/34/33|3.2|3.5/3.5|62.7

Difficulty 5/17|14|12| 9 |18|11|2 |3 |8 |1 |6 (13|10 7 | 4 |15 16| 6.7

Birdie -1 3. 1,2 45 2 3,4 5,84 3|3 4 5 6|4 66 12%
Par 0 17112 /13 |14 |14 |11 |18 |22 18 |15 |17 |14 |16 |13 |17 |16 |11 | 14 | 272 |49%
Bogey 1 10 12 14/ 9 8 11 9 5,9 |8 6 13|10 14 9 |8 | 9 9 173 31%
DoubleBogey2| 1 5 2 4 4 8 2 1 2 1 1 2 3 3 39 7%
Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 8 1%

Talviliiga » 22.12.2024 03:05 (2)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1564329

